
Cavallino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Bataloni Alessio (02/023) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Francisca Michele (02/013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giovancarlo Alessandro (02/021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filoni Valerio (02/012) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Michele (02/011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strappafelci Diego (02/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vernucci Luca (02/010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bataloni Alessio 02/023 0 0 0,00

Di Francisca Michele 02/013 0 0 0,00

Di Giovancarlo 02/021 0 0 0,00

Filoni Valerio 02/012 0 0 0,00

Ricci Michele 02/011 0 0 0,00

Strappafelci Diego 02/022 0 0 0,00

Vernucci Luca 02/010 0 0 0,00

Gli Argonauti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Caporali Antonio (02/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarini Piercarlo (02/005) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Eramo Marcello (02/006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fracassi Emiliano (02/004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidu Bernardino (02/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacchiacucchi Michela (02/009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raucci Marta (02/007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caporali Antonio 02/008 0 0 0,00

Ceccarini Piercarlo 02/005 0 0 0,00

D'Eramo Marcello 02/006 0 0 0,00

Fracassi Emiliano 02/004 0 0 0,00

Guidu Bernardino 02/003 0 0 0,00

Pacchiacucchi Michela 02/009 0 0 0,00

Raucci Marta 02/007 0 0 0,00

I Centrini Della Nonna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Brocchi Francesca (02/017) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carnevali Lorenzo (02/016) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Santo Melchiorre (02/020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emri Leonit (02/019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ieraci Tiziana (02/015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polidori Miranda (02/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognarini Ester (02/018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brocchi Francesca 02/017 0 0 0,00

Carnevali Lorenzo 02/016 0 0 0,00

Di Santo Melchiorre 02/020 0 0 0,00

Emri Leonit 02/019 0 0 0,00

Ieraci Tiziana 02/015 0 0 0,00

Polidori Miranda 02/014 0 0 0,00

Tognarini Ester 02/018 0 0 0,00


